Recorded Output Statistics for Basic Literacy Libraries

Columbia County Public Library
Measurement Period: 2 months

Reference Questions

Circulation, Children's Pre-Reading
Circulation, Adult ESL / Basic Lit.

ILU, Children's Pre-Reading
ILU, Adult ESL / Basic Literacy
Document Delivery, Children's
Document Delivery, Adult

Tutoring, Children
Tutoring, Adult
No. of Tutors Trained

In-Library Children's Programs
Children's Program Attendance
Off-site Children's Program

Off-Site Child. Program Attendance
Adult Basic Literacy / ESL Programs
Adult Program Attendnace

New Library Cards Issued

Basic Literacy Web Page Hits
Basic Literacy Web Page Views
Basic Literacy User Sessions
Basic Literacy/ESL CD-ROMs Used

0

7980
132

O O oo

o

68
2231
51
2446

124

O O oo

All Basic Literacy Libraries
2 months

0

7980
132

O O oo

o

68
2231
51
2446

124

O O oo



