## **Recorded Output Statistics for Basic Literacy Libraries**

	Columbia County Public Library Measurement Period: 2 months	All Basic Literacy Libraries 2 months
Reference Questions	0	0
Circulation, Children's Pre-R	-	7980
Circulation, Adult ESL / Basi	<b>c Lit.</b> 132	132
ILU, Children's Pre-Reading	0	0
ILU, Adult ESL / Basic Litera	•	0
Document Delivery, Childrer	<b>n's</b> 0	0
Document Delivery, Adult	0	0
Tutoring, Children	0	0
Tutoring, Adult	75	75
No. of Tutors Trained	0	0
In-Library Children's Program	<b>ms</b> 68	68
Children's Program Attendar	n <b>ce</b> 2231	2231
Off-site Children's Program	51	51
Off-Site Child. Program Atter	ndance 2446	2446
Adult Basic Literacy / ESL P	rograms 0	0
Adult Program Attendnace	0	0
New Library Cards Issued	124	124
Basic Literacy Web Page Hit		0
Basic Literacy Web Page Vie	ews 0	0
Basic Literacy User Session	<b>s</b> 0	0
Basic Literacy/ESL CD-ROM	s Used 0	0